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NSP 2.0
Verified Application List (Fresh)

. Application Id Name / Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Application
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NSP 2.0

BR202223009180161

HR202223009497978

MP202223009188837

RJ202223006860688

RJ202223007191146

RJ202223007210555

RJ202223007213026

RJ202223007952552

RJ202223008050496

RJ202223008164912

RJ202223008178721

RJ202223008192553

RJ202223008198526

RJ202223008203615

RJ202223008226951

RJ202223008251134

RJ202223008320920

RJ202223008325861

RJ202223008375596

RJ202223008556688

RJ202223009204191

RJ202223009231926

RJ202223009296010

RJ202223009306841

ADITYA KUMAR / JITENDRA YADAV
DEEPANSHU / Joginder

ANSHITA PORWAL / Yadunandan porwal
SURBHI JAIN / Sanjeev jain

FATIMA HAQ / ZIA UL HAQ

VIDIT KHANDELWAL / SANJAY
KHANDELWAL

PALAK VARSHNEY / SANJIV KUMAR
VARSHNEY

TARUNA KUMARI / Jerup Chand

SACHIN GUPTA / NARESH KUMAR
GUPTA

PARUL VERMA / LT SANJAY VERMA

GAURVI TEKRIWAL / Jitendra Tekriwal

HETAL KUMAWAT / Rakesh Kumawat

SHELJA KANWAR / VISHNU PRATAP
SINGH SHEKHAWAT

VANSHITA RAJAWAT / NARENDRA
SINGH RAJAWAT

KRISHNA CHOUDHARY / RAMBABU
CHOUDHARY

GARGI SONI / DINESH KUMAR SONI

SHREYA KHANDELWAL / NARESH
AKAR

CHAVI JAIN / MANMOHAN JAIN

ANUSHKA PRAJAPATI / RAMAVTAR
PRAJAPATI

PRIYA / MAHESH KUMAR LAMBA
SAKSHI AGARWAL / VINOD AGARWAL
LAKSHYA RUNTHALA / Santosh Kumar
Runthala

ADITYA CHOUHAN / RAJESH CHOUHAN

DEEPMALA SHARMA / devishankar
sharma

8852911197

8607979579

7999117814

8824203303

9887555747

9929797900

9649264177

9869582663

7852099010

9828342327

7427049425

8078654260

9588042384

7014306486

8094526315

9414288283

7340238826

9784380499

7976008850

9829550207

9413667699

7239813057

9509231084

9057509991

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(COMPUTER SCIENCE AND
ENGINEERING)-ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION
ENGINEERING(ECE))

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(COMPUTER SCIENCE AND

ENGINEERING)-ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(COMPUTER SCIENCE AND

ENGINEERING)-ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(COMPUTER SCIENCE AND
ENGINEERING)-DATA SCIENCE

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION
ENGINEERING(ECE))

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

AICTE — PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL
STUDENTS ( TECHNICAL DEGREE)

AICTE — PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL
STUDENTS ( TECHNICAL DEGREE)

AICTE — PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL
STUDENTS ( TECHNICAL DEGREE)

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

AICTE — PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL
STUDENTS ( TECHNICAL DEGREE)

AICTE — PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL
STUDENTS ( TECHNICAL DEGREE)

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

AICTE — SWANATH SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME ( TECHNICAL

DEGREE)

AICTE — PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL
STUDENTS ( TECHNICAL DEGREE)

AICTE — PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL
STUDENTS ( TECHNICAL DEGREE)

AICTE — PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL
STUDENTS ( TECHNICAL DEGREE)

AICTE — PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL
STUDENTS ( TECHNICAL DEGREE)

AICTE — PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL
STUDENTS ( TECHNICAL DEGREE)

AICTE — PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL
STUDENTS ( TECHNICAL DEGREE)

AICTE — PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL
STUDENTS ( TECHNICAL DEGREE)

AICTE — PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL
STUDENTS ( TECHNICAL DEGREE)

AICTE — PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL
STUDENTS ( TECHNICAL DEGREE)

AICTE — PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL
STUDENTS ( TECHNICAL DEGREE)

AICTE — PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL
STUDENTS ( TECHNICAL DEGREE)

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

AICTE — PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL
STUDENTS ( TECHNICAL DEGREE)

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment
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. Application Id Name / Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Application
Status
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NSP 2.0

RJ202223009345423

RJ202223009511463

RJ202223009592348

RJ202223009628703

RJ202223009696173

RJ202223009867325

TS202223009555984

SHREYA SAMARIYA / MANOJ
SAMARIYA

GUNJAN BHOJWANI / DEEPAK

BHOJWANI

MALA MEENA / RAJBAHADUR MEENA

KUSHAGRA SHARMA / shailendra

sharma

MANAS VERMA / RAJKUMAR VERMA
BHUMIKA DAGDI / DILIP DAGDI

AUTHA RASHMIKA / Autha Nagaraju

6350243560

9079933673

8824685690

8955496199

7878071467

8233665148

8905052082

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(COMPUTER SCIENCE AND

ENGINEERING)-DATA SCIENCE
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(COMPUTER SCIENCE AND

ENGINEERING)-DATA SCIENCE

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(COMPUTER SCIENCE AND

ENGINEERING)-ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

AICTE — PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL
STUDENTS ( TECHNICAL DEGREE)

AICTE — PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL
STUDENTS ( TECHNICAL DEGREE)

AICTE — PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL
STUDENTS ( TECHNICAL DEGREE)

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

AICTE — PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL
STUDENTS ( TECHNICAL DEGREE)

AICTE — PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL
STUDENTS ( TECHNICAL DEGREE)

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment
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NSP 2.0

Verified Application List (Renewal)

Appllcatlon Id NamE/Father ) Name m Name Of SCheme Current Appllcatlon
Status

20

21

23

25

27

28

30

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

41

42

44

47

NSP 2.0

RJ201920007844997

RJ202021003102686

RJ202021003778169

RJ202021005785134

RJ202021005853820

RJ202021005922897

RJ202021006155958

RJ202021008379803

RJ202021009666757

RJ202021009894532

RJ202021010016193

RJ202021011048646

RJ202021011134601

RJ202021011150270

RJ202021011315915

RJ202021011341146

RJ202021011436264

RJ202021011879525

RJ202021012126662

RJ202122000238038

RJ202122001835307

RJ202122002011657

RJ202122004011249

RJ202122005202251

ADITYA BHARDWAJ /Banwari Lal
Sharma

VANSHIKA NIRWAN /DILIP SINGH

KOMAL NUWAL /ASHOK KUMAR
NUWAL

ANJALI THAKUR /Kaushal kumar
thakur

AKSHAT PAREEK /Arun kumar pareek

CHHAVI SHARMA /KAUSHAL KISHOR
SHARMA

KOMAL YADAV /SURESH KUMAR
YADAV

KOMAL KANWAR /Raghuveer Singh

TUSHAR SANADHYA /OM PRAKASH
SANADHYA

NAVYA SHARMA /SURENDRA
SHARMA

SHITAL /RAJA RAM

KASISH AGARWAL /ROHIT AGARWAL
LAXITA SINGH /Brijesh Singh
RADHIKA OJHA /Sunil Ojha

KHUSHI PUNIA /hosiyar singh punia

JYOTI AGRAWAL /PURUSHOTTAM
GARG

MANJEET SINGH /Mahaveer Singh

MONIKA DUDI /VIRENDRA KUMAR
DUDI

PRATEEK SOMANI /RAJENDRA
SOMANI

MALLIKA CHAURASIA /Rajeev
Chaurasia

PRIYANSHU SHARMA /Jitendra
sharma

ALISHA AGARWAL /Sanjay agarwal
ADITYA GUPTA /Late Anurag Gupta

NILISHA NAGAR /ram bilas nagar

9468538187

8949959806

8209937211

9001389356

6350448191

9414310125

7073744725

7878031826

9799323462

9024159329

7878000310

9929913118

9784303329

9950676486

7742779708

6377737235

8890786967

8107938248

8504038440

7597848225

8824821517

9588081887

6376153700

9929272834

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING)
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING)
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(COMPUTER SCIENCE AND
ENGINEERING)-ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(COMPUTER SCIENCE AND
ENGINEERING)-ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION

ENGINEERING(ECE))
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(COMPUTER SCIENCE AND
ENGINEERING)-ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING)
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRLS(DEGREE) FOR
TECHNICAL EDUCATION

PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRLS(DEGREE) FOR
TECHNICAL EDUCATION

PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRLS(DEGREE) FOR
TECHNICAL EDUCATION

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRLS(DEGREE) FOR
TECHNICAL EDUCATION

PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRLS(DEGREE) FOR
TECHNICAL EDUCATION

PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRLS(DEGREE) FOR
TECHNICAL EDUCATION

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRLS(DEGREE) FOR
TECHNICAL EDUCATION

PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRLS(DEGREE) FOR
TECHNICAL EDUCATION

PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRLS(DEGREE) FOR
TECHNICAL EDUCATION

PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRLS(DEGREE) FOR
TECHNICAL EDUCATION

PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRLS(DEGREE) FOR
TECHNICAL EDUCATION

PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRLS(DEGREE) FOR
TECHNICAL EDUCATION

PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRLS(DEGREE) FOR
TECHNICAL EDUCATION

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRLS(DEGREE) FOR
TECHNICAL EDUCATION

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRLS(DEGREE) FOR
TECHNICAL EDUCATION

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRLS(DEGREE) FOR
TECHNICAL EDUCATION

AICTE — SWANATH SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME ( TECHNICAL
DEGREE)

PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRLS(DEGREE) FOR
TECHNICAL EDUCATION

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment
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Status

49

52
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76

NSP 2.0

RJ202122005318805

RJ202122005680868

RJ202122007736390

RJ202122007911386

RJ202122007968321

RJ202122008020110

RJ202122008064153

RJ202122008398030

RJ202122008398995

RJ202122008656030

RJ202122008924580

RJ202122008992191

RJ202122009143858

RJ202122009414824

RJ202122009415415

RJ202122009715784

RJ202122009721865

RJ202122010058114

UP202021006497316

WB202122008382840

DIVYANSHU GUPTA /Natwar gupta
KANAK SONI /JAGDISH PRASAD SONI

AMAN KAWADIA /ASHOK KUMAR
KAWADIA

ANUGRAH PATHAK /MANISH
SHARMA

VARTIKA GARG /Chandraprakash
HARSHIT KUMAR JAIN /SANJAY JAIN

MAHTVAKANKSHA GOTHWAL /
MANOJ GOTHWAL

RENU KUMARI /MANGI LAL

KARISHMA KUMAWAT /Ramswaroop
kumawat

NIKITA RAO /Sanjay kumar

NEHA DHAKED /SOHAN SINGH
DHAKED

SIMRAN RAWAT /Sundar Singh Rawat

PRAGATI KHANDELWAL /Yogesh
Kumar

EKTA MANGLANI /INDER MANGLANI
PALAK GUPTA /NAGESH KUMAR
GUPTA

NAVNEET KAUR /Jaswant singh
HIMISHA TUNWAL /HANSRAJ
TUNWAL

PRIYANSHI VIG /Parveen vig

ISHA TRIPATHI /Devendra Tripathi

RINKI BARMAN /BIDHAN BARMAN

8005958541

6377194405

9588870067

8619594839

8955376557

8824547308

8195920501

6375338534

9024256943

9001090377

8905661867

7627027277

8949648651

8690209483

9024258829

7850087272

9829211228

9057640644

9910622696

7340692289

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(COMPUTER SCIENCE AND
ENGINEERING)-DATA SCIENCE

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(COMPUTER SCIENCE AND
ENGINEERING)-ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(COMPUTER SCIENCE AND
ENGINEERING)-ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY/(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION
ENGINEERING(ECE))

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(COMPUTER SCIENCE AND
ENGINEERING)-ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION
ENGINEERING(ECE))

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(COMPUTER SCIENCE AND

ENGINEERING)-ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(COMPUTER SCIENCE AND
ENGINEERING)-ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRLS(DEGREE) FOR
TECHNICAL EDUCATION

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

AICTE — SWANATH SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME ( TECHNICAL
DEGREE)

PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRLS(DEGREE) FOR
TECHNICAL EDUCATION

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRLS(DEGREE) FOR
TECHNICAL EDUCATION

PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRLS(DEGREE) FOR
TECHNICAL EDUCATION

PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRLS(DEGREE) FOR
TECHNICAL EDUCATION

PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRLS(DEGREE) FOR
TECHNICAL EDUCATION

PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRLS(DEGREE) FOR
TECHNICAL EDUCATION

PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRLS(DEGREE) FOR
TECHNICAL EDUCATION

PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRLS(DEGREE) FOR
TECHNICAL EDUCATION

PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRLS(DEGREE) FOR
TECHNICAL EDUCATION

PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRLS(DEGREE) FOR
TECHNICAL EDUCATION

PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRLS(DEGREE) FOR
TECHNICAL EDUCATION

PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRLS(DEGREE) FOR
TECHNICAL EDUCATION

AICTE — SWANATH SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME ( TECHNICAL
DEGREE)

PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRLS(DEGREE) FOR
TECHNICAL EDUCATION

PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRLS(DEGREE) FOR
TECHNICAL EDUCATION

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment
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